
UNITY LTD,' PROGRESSTyE TOWER" (5TH FLOOB)1837,5K.MUJ lB ROAD CTG.

WE GIVE BELOW THE COMPARATIVE AVERAGE PRICES OF BANGLADESH TEAS SOLD

fN CFTTTAGONG AUETTON SALE NO. 48

2a24l2a?5 AVG/TK 2a2312a24 AVG/IK +oR-
SALE NO.: CATEGORY .IN KGS , TAKA QTY.IN KGS TAKA TAKA

UPTO SALE NO. 47 (CIC) 81,638,803.0 205.04 92,439,820.8 L74.32 + 3A-72

SAIE NO: A8fCfE) 55&1S1.8 179.55 8t7,27t.3 85.74 + 93.81

UP TO SALE NO. 48 {CTC} 82,196,984.8 204.87 93,257,A92.1 173.55 + 31.32

AVERAGE PRICE SALE NO.48. CATEGORY PACKAGES KILGRAM AVG/TK

LEAF

DUST

TOTAL

SEASON - 7O?s/2O26

GREEN TEA SEASON 2A25|2A26

GHEEN TEA SEASON 202412025

oTHERS TEA SEASON ZOZ4|ZOZ5

SEASON - ?Ant2O24

A/C.CONCERNED - - 2O?3/2A24

€RAIT$TOTAI

BUYER,'S PURCHASE EXPORT

INTERNAL

GRANDTOTAL

UP TO SALE NO. 48 CATEGORY

LEAF

DUST

TOTAL

sEAsoN - 2A251?:A26

GREEN TEA SEASON 2:A25120?6

GEEEN TEA SEASON 2O241202s

oTHERS TEA SEASON 2024l202s

sEAso$+ * zoz#2o74

AIC.CONCERNED - - 292312CI24

GRANDTOTAL

BUYER,S PURCHASE

EXPORT

INTERNAL

GRANDTOTAL

kv,v43 884294.9 2OS.$4

L7,743 884,294.9

0.oo%

100.00%

L7,743 884,294.9 100.00%

PACKAGEs KILGRAM AVG/TK

1,305,932

340,636

55,L84,154.8

17,012,829.9

82,196,984.7

478,033.5

131.1

13,1L4.4

458.5

751,343.0

8,743.2

L,671.,640 83,448,808.4 244.40

10,022

1,L79

11,201

6,532

10

1,646,469

9,578

2A

325

20
,tt ,\c^EJrt .n

L75

1,280

L,67A360

L,67L,64O

499,336.1

s&84s.7

558,181.8

326,O54.7

58.4

t72,30

zAL.tz

179.55

237.32

L,449.4A

63.555.0

83,385,253.4

20L.L4

219.15

204.87

231.B8

7447.67

665.00

1057.77
n-r1 a4tz c .J.t

128.84

0.08%

99.92%

83,448,808.4 100.00%

.ra


